
Into the Woods JR - Fall Homeschool Production Class

Fridays

You do not need to audition to be invited in this program - anyone who is the right 
age may register. However, there will be auditions/casting session within the 
program from which the creative team will cast the show - all registered students 
who complete the audition process will be cast.  We do not plan to double cast this 
show. We may ask students to do some private music/voice lessons outside of this 
schedule at no additional cost. 

Friday, September 12 10AM-1PM
Friday, September 19 10AM-1PM
Friday, September 26 10AM-1PM

Friday, October 3 10AM-1PM
Friday, October 10 10AM-1PM
Friday, October 17 10AM-1PM
Friday, October 24 10AM-1PM
Friday, October 31 10AM-1PM

Friday, November 7 10AM-1PM
Friday, November 14 10AM-1PM
Friday, November 21 10AM-1PM
Friday, November 28 NO REHEARSAL -thanksgiving

Friday, December 5 9-1PM LONGER REHEARSAL - early morning!
Friday, December 12 8:30 AM-12:00PM Final Dress/Tech rehearsal

12:00-1:00 lunch and prep for show
1:00-2:30 1st performance
3:30-5:00 2nd performance


